rights share g rights share
capital capital of
ofTC TC

a. Acquirer(s) and PACs (other than 6,58,60,120 44.99 6,74,85,120 46.10
sellers)(*)
b. Seller (s) 3,24,45,975 22.16 3,08,20,975 21 .05

The detailed shareholding before and after the proposed transactions is enclosed as Annexure II

For and on behalf of
Eskay Infrastructure Development Private Limited; and
Abhisar Securities Services Private Limited

~ .\\",0 v,.,
Authorised Signatory /:/';:.;,_

~ ,
,

Date: September 21, 2021
Mumbai

Ii •
1\ .:. \
. -
"

) ,

Note:
•
•

)

(*) Shareholding of each entity may be shown separately arrd iher(~ollectively in a group .
The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is
more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly
authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

Annexure · 11

Acguirerls) and PAces) Cother than sellers)

Name of the shareholder Before the I I Afterthe I

No. of fully paid up equity I:,o:asa%of No. of fully paid up equity ,u,ul:,. as a "of
Ishares/ voting rights held 'tota l no. of shares , rights held Itotal no.

Akrur Kamal Khetan } .53 1.53
I Ka mal Khe tan 1.61 1.61

5hanti I I Khetan 100,OOC 0.07 100,000 0 .07
Eskay Infrastructure Development Pvt
Ltd ,' " m 1.54 ','<"''' 2.23

IGlInt , Pvt Ltd 1.50 1.50
, Private_ Limited 2.62 2.62

15atguru Infocorp Services Pvt Ltd 2.05 2.05
i t 5vstems Pvt Ltd 2.05 2.05

!5tarteck s Pvt Ltd 314~ 0.2: 314,374 0 .21
46.569. _31.81 31.81

Kamal Khetan 150 0.00 150 0.00
, Khetan 150 0.00 150 0.00

s Pvt Ltd ~OOO 0.43
Tota l I 44.99 67, [20 46.10

Name of the shareholder Before the proposed transaction After the proposed transaction

No. of fully paid up equity Sha re hold ing as a % of No. of fully paid up equity Shareholding as a % of
shares/ voting rights held total no. of shares shares/ voting rights held total no. of shares

Paripurna Trust 17,021,488 11.63 16,271,488 11.11
Astha Trust 15,424,487 10.54 14,549,487 9.94
Total II 32,445,975 22.16 30,820,975 21.05

IGrand Tota l (I + II) 98,306,095 1 67.151 98,306,095 1 67.15 1

Not~: Th~ obo ... ~ Is bos~d on tronsf~r ol ~n tlr~ stok~ l or which th~ dlsclosurt Isfi/~d (I,~. mOlllmum J6,2S,000 ~qulty shor~s ol Torg~t Compony). In ,os~ th~ ocruol numb~rol shor~s trons/~rr~d Is low"

thon J6.2S,000 sho r~s, th~ shor~holdjng porr~rn post th~ tronsoctlon wlllchong~ occordlng/y,

For Abhisar Securiti es Services Pvt Ltd

For Eskay lnfrastru e Development Pvt Ltd

/'
Authorised Signatory

ESKA Y INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT PVT. LTD.
5th Floor, Suntcck Centre, Subhash Road, Vile Parle (East), Mumbai-400057.CIN No.: U45102MH20001'TC130039.

Tel: +22 4287 7800, Fax: + 22 4287 7890 Emailld: cosec@s unteckindia.com